LTA 14U County Cup Event 2023 - Girls

Rankings of 3 November 2022

Combined player rankings based on top 4 players

Players born 2009 to 2012

NB: Isle of Man girls w/d 20 October 2022

County

DIVISION 1 FINALS

SURREY

HERTFORDSHIRE

MIDDLESEX

KENT

ESSEX

DORSET

Q from Division 1A / 1B Play-Off
Q from Division 1A / 1B Play-Off

DIVISION 1A PLAY-OFF
WARWICKSHIRE
SUFFOLK

SOUTH WALES
DERBYSHIRE

DIVISION 1B PLAY-OFF
LANCASHIRE
YORKSHIRE

CHESHIRE

EAST OF SCOTLAND

DIVISION 2
BUCKINGHAMSHIRE
BERKSHIRE
OXFORDSHIRE
NORTHAMPTONSHIRE
CAMBRIDGESHIRE
NORFOLK
BEDFORDSHIRE
LINCOLNSHIRE

HEREFORDSHIRE & WORCESTER
LEICESTERSHIRE

SHROPSHIRE
NOTTINGHAMSHIRE
STAFFORDSHIRE

WEST OF SCOTLAND
NORTH OF SCOTLAND
DURHAM & CLEVELAND
NORTHUMBERLAND
SOUTH OF SCOTLAND
CUMBRIA

NORTH WALES

SUSSEX
HAMPSHIRE & IOW
AVON

WILTSHIRE

DEVON
GLOUCESTERSHIRE
SOMERSET
CORNWALL
CHANNEL ISLANDS

Region

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

C&E
S & SW

2222

C&E
C&E
C&E

C&E
C&E
C&E

LKL

2222222

L & SE

S & SW
S & SW
S & SW
S & SW
S & SW
S & SW
S & SW
S & SW

Combined Player Rankings

141
173
188
213
244
281

373
444
484
505

393
433
435
495

568
767
1171
991
813
1437
3246
1517

924
952
1380
1675
2280

755
974
1114
1611
2202
2437
4236

1173
595
927

1141

1293
1727
1737

2601

4133



